

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14632/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2009 in LPA No.73/2009 &  
CWP No.13466/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECT.BOARD & ANR.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

JIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 14647 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 1796 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20744 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.  
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Chopra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the  
learned counsel for the petitioner in  
SLP(C)No.1796/2011, list after three weeks.

(A.D. Sharma) (S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master Court Master